10:00AM
10:20AM
10:40AM
11:00AM
1:20AM
11:.40AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1.30PM
1.50PM
2:10PM
2:30PM
2:50PM

3:10PM
3:30PM

Mini-Con 2023

PSYCHOLOGICAL AND BRAIN SCIENCES

Schedule of Events

Welcome Address: Shelly Gable
Lee Cui
Ava Ma de Sousa

Anusha Garg
Lu Zang

Parsa Madinei
Awards

Lunch

Opening

Jocelyn Huerta

Hossein Mehrzadfar

Alison Li

Joanne Stasiak

Justin Haiman

Closing



