

Mini-Con 2023

PSYCHOLOGICAL AND BRAIN SCIENCES

Schedule of Events

10:00AM	Welcome Address: Shelly Gable
10:20AM	Lee Cui
10:40AM	Ava Ma de Sousa
11:00AM	Anusha Garg
11:20AM	Lu Zang
11:40AM	Parsa Madinei
12:00PM	Awards
12:30PM	Lunch
1:30PM	Opening
1:50PM	Jocelyn Huerta
2:10PM	Hossein Mehrzadfar
2:30PM	Alison Li
2:50PM	Joanne Stasiak
3:10PM	Justin Haiman
3:30PM	Closing